SA Pori 05.05.2012 - 06.05.2012
Field Pistol Production
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Piiroinen Juha
Peltola Antti
Lempola Esko

Sorvali Aulis
Marjoniemi Janne
Sikié Tapani

Toiviainen Kari
Kuitunen Tero
Erkinheimo Juha

Itkonen Perttu
Laine Heikki
Nieminen Ossi
Hirsimaki Juha
Nieminen Arto
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SA Pori 05.05.2012 - 06.05.2012
Field Pistol Production Any Sight
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Sikié Tapani
Marjoniemi Janne
Peltola Antti

Lempola Esko
Piiroinen Juha
Lintula Pekka
Itkonen Perttu

Vesala Jari
Laine Heikki
Kuitunen Tero
Toiviainen Kari

Turunen Timo
Sikid Antti
Erkinheimo Juha
Hirsimaki Juha
Siikamaki Jouni

Lempola Hanna-Maija

Makela Jarkko
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SMAS
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SA
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SA Pori 05.05.2012 - 06.05.2012
Small Bore Rifle Light

Pos.

Int
Master
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Name

Nikko Marko
Sikié Tapani
Semi Seppo

Semi Kari
Lindberg Antero
Miskala Mika
Lempola Esko

Siikaméaki Jouni
Helin Hans

Nieminen Ossi
Sikid Antti

Vesala Jari
Makela Jarkko
Marjoniemi Anne
Repo Juha-Pekka
Lintula Pekka

Club
SSG
SMAS
PorkkA

SSG
PorkkA
HeiA
TaSa

SSG
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SA

SSG

TaSa

Chicke
9
4
6

AR O O

B

A WNR~WOO D>

Pig Turk Ram

9
10
9

[620F -~ N (e}

~ o1

O WUIN IO

7
6
6

B O worN o

AP NWEFR W

10
7
5

~AO~NO

w o

P NNNOOWN

Tota
35
27
26

25
22
21
16

20
18

21
18
13
11
11

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

6.5.2012 19:48:49

Malli Kaliiperi



SA Pori 05.05.2012 - 06.05.2012
Small Bore Rifle Silhouette

Pos.
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Name

Nikko Marko
Semi Seppo
Semi Kari

Miskala Mika

Siikamaki Jouni
Lempola Esko
Lindberg Antero
Helin Hans
Vesala Jari

Nieminen Ossi
Erkinheimo Juha
Marjoniemi Anne
Repo Juha-Pekka
Hirsimaki Juha

Club
SSG
PorkkA
SSG

HeiA

SSG
TaSa
PorkkA
PorkkA
LaSa

SSG
TaSa
SA
SSG
VsVa
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SA Pori 05.05.2012 - 06.05.2012
Big Bore Rifle Silhouette

Pos.
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Name

Nikko Marko
Semi Seppo
Peltola Antti

Lindberg Antero
Sikié Tapani
Miskala Mika
Siikamaki Jouni
Siki6 Antti
Nieminen Ossi
Semi Kari
Lempola Esko

Club Chicke
SSG 15
PorkkA 13
SA 10
PorkkA 10
SMAS 11
HeiA 8
SSG 12
LaSa 7
SSG 9
SSG 6
TaSa 6

Pig Turk Ram
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14 0 0
13 0 0
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SA Pori 05.05.2012 - 06.05.2012
Small Bore Pistol Standing

Pos.
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Name

Piiroinen Juha
Marjoniemi Janne
Sorvali Aulis

Peltola Antti
Lempola Esko

Jokiranta Timo
Sikié Tapani
Laine Heikki
Toiviainen Kari

Hirsimaki Juha
Sikid Antti
Erkinheimo Juha
Turunen Timo

Lempola Hanna-Maija

Lintula Pekka
Vesala Jari
Jokiranta Teija
Kuitunen Tero
Itkonen Perttu
Jalkanen Timo
Nieminen Arto

Club
HeiA
SA
SaSa

SA
TaSa

SA
SMAS
SaSa
HeiA

VsVa
LaSa
TaSa
SSG
SSG
TaSa
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SA
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SA
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SA Pori 05.05.2012 - 06.05.2012
Field Pistol Aggregate
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Name

Piiroinen Juha
Peltola Antti
Marjoniemi Janne
Lempola Esko
Sikié Tapani
Itkonen Perttu
Laine Heikki
Kuitunen Tero
Toiviainen Kari
Turunen Timo
Erkinheimo Juha
Hirsimaki Juha
Sikio Antti
Siikamaki Jouni

Club
HeiA
SA
SA
TaSa
SMAS
Siura
SaSa
SSG
HeiA
SSG
TaSa
VsVa
LaSa
SSG

FPP FPPAS
33 32
31 32
30 32
30 32
24 34
27 23
23 27
25 23
26 21
19 23
20 22
22 17
13 23
14 17

Tota
65
63
62
62
58
50
50
48
47
42
42
39
36
31

Chic
19
20
19
18
14
15
18
16
15
14
10
14
13
12

Pig Turk
18 15
18 13
17 12
19 13
17 14
16 8
17 4
15 8
14 7
10 9
13 12
15 5
14 6
14 1
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SA Pori 05.05.2012 - 06.05.2012
Small Bore Rifle Aggregate
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Name

Nikko Marko
Semi Seppo
Semi Kari
Siikamaki Jouni
Nieminen Ossi
Miskala Mika
Lindberg Antero
Helin Hans
Lempola Esko
Vesala Jari
Marjoniemi Anne
Repo Juha-Pekka

Club
SSG
PorkkA
SSG
SSG
SSG
HeiA
PorkkA
PorkkA
TaSa
LaSa
SA
SSG

SBRL
35
26
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20
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13
11
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27
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16
14
13

Tota Chic
68 17
58 13
52 12
46 9
46 10
44 9
42 11
38 8
37 10
29 8
25 5
22 10

Pig
18
19
18
10
13
12
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15
13
8
11
5

Turk Ram
16 17
15 11
10 12
14 13
11 12

9 14
5 12
8 7
7 7
4 9
6 3
3 4
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